Harper Swarz SMSF

Create Entries Report
For the period 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023
Create Entries Financial Year Summary 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023
Total Profit
Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Tax Summary
Fund Tax Rate
Total Profit
Less Permanent Differences
Less Timing Differences
Less Exempt Pension Income
Less Other Non Taxable Income
Less LIC Deductions
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains
Less Tax Adjustment - Capital Works Expenditure (D1)
Less Tax Losses Deducted

Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding
Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation
Total Available Profit
Franking Credits
TEN Credits
Foreign Credits

FRW Credits
Total

Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Member Specific Income Tax

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

12/02/2024 09:19:26

Simmans
Livingstone
Associates

Amount
88,724.03
31,522.58

57,201.45

Amount
15.00 %
57,201.45
39,309.34
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
5,570.00
0.00
(0.11)

12,822.00

1,923.30

Amount
36,626.77
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

36,626.77

Amount
1,923.30
(3,086.21)

(1,162.91)



Final Segment 1 from 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool
Total Profit
Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Create Entries Summary
Fund Tax Rate
Total Profit
Less Permanent Differences
Less Timing Differences
Less Exempt Pension Income
Less Other Non Taxable Income
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains
Less Tax Losses Deducted

Add Taxable Income Adjustment

Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Member Weighted Balance Summary
Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAROOO001A)

Rachel Harper(HARRACO0001A)

Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation
Total Available Profit
Franking Credits
TEN Credits
FRW Credits

Total

Allocation to Members
Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAROOO01A)

Rachel Harper(HARRACO0001A)

Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary
Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAR00001A)

Rachel Harper(HARRACO0001A)

Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss
Member Specific Income Tax

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

Allocation to Members
Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAROOO001A)

12/02/2024 09:19:26

Weighting%
83.60
16.40

Weighting%
83.60
16.40

Weighting%
83.60
16.40

Weighting%
83.60

Amount
88,724.03
31,522.58

57,201.45

Amount
15.00 %
57,201.45
39,309.34
0.00

0.00

0.00
500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
(5,570.11)

12,822.00

1,923.30

Amount
381,670.73

74,868.45

36,626.77
0.00
0.00
0.00

36,626.77

Amount
30,619.98

6,006.79

Amount
381,670.73

74,868.45

Amount
1,923.30
(3,086.21)

(1,162.91)

Amount
(972.19)



Allocation to Members
Rachel Harper(HARRACO0001A)

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

Daryle Shane Swarz (SWADAROOOO1A)

Member Balance

01/07/2022
28/07/2022
28/07/2022
31/08/2022
31/08/2022
29/09/2022
29/09/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022
14/11/2022
14/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
20/01/2023
20/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
31/03/2023
31/03/2023
24/04/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
09/06/2023
09/06/2023

50010
52420
53800
52420
53800
52420
53800
52420
53800
52420
53800
52420
53800
52420
53800
52420
53800
52420
53800
52420
53800
52420
53800
53920
52420
53800
52420
53800

Opening Balance
Contributions
Contributions Tax
Contributions
Contributions Tax
Contributions
Contributions Tax
Contributions
Contributions Tax
Contributions
Contributions Tax
Contributions
Contributions Tax
Contributions
Contributions Tax
Contributions
Contributions Tax
Contributions
Contributions Tax
Contributions
Contributions Tax
Contributions

Contributions Tax

Life Insurance Premiums

Contributions
Contributions Tax
Contributions

Contributions Tax

Total Amount (Weighted)

Rachel Harper (HARRACO00001A)

Member Balance

01/07/2022
17/04/2023

50010
53920

Opening Balance

Life Insurance Premiums

Total Amount (Weighted)

Calculation of Net Capital Gains

12/02/2024 09:19:26

371,560.41
1,537.30
(230.60)
1,537.30
(230.60)
3,118.33
(467.75)
2,328.26
(349.24)
1,677.05
(251.56)
1,677.05
(251.56)
1,677.05
(251.56)
1,677.05
(251.56)
1,961.57
(294.24)
1,733.95
(260.09)
2,653.76
(398.06)

(2,050.65)
1,877.68
(281.65)
1,877.68
(281.65)

75,425.03
(2,708.70)

Amount
(190.72)

371,560.41
1,423.58
(213.54)
1,280.38
(192.06)
2,349.43
(352.41)
1,550.05
(232.51)
1,052.18
(157.83)
1,001.64
(150.25)
744.33
(111.65)
721.36
(108.21)
618.03
(92.71)
522.56
(78.38)
668.89
(100.33)
(382.04)
298.37
(44.76)
113.18
(16.98)

381,670.73

75,425.03
(556.58)
74,868.45



Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments
Realised Notional gains

Carried forward losses from prior years

Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Total CGT Discount Applied

Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)

CGT allocated in prior segments

Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools

Capital Gain Proportion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%

Foreign Tax Offset Calculations

Segment 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Claimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool
Claimable FTO

Total Claimable Foreign Credits for the Year

Foreign Tax Offset (Label C1)

Applied/Claimed FTO

Allocations of Foreign Tax Offset to Members

Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAROO0001A) - 100.00 %
Rachel Harper(HARRACO00001A) - 0.00 %

Total Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members

Calculation of Outstanding Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements

12/02/2024

09:19:26

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



