Harper Swarz SMSF

Create Entries Report

For the period 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Create Entries Financial Year Summary 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023	
Total Profit	Amount
Income	88,724.03
Less Expense	31,522.58
Total Profit	57,201.45
Tax Summary	Amount
Fund Tax Rate	15.00 %
Total Profit	57,201.45
Less Permanent Differences	39,309.34
Less Timing Differences	0.00
Less Exempt Pension Income	0.00
Less Other Non Taxable Income	0.00
Less LIC Deductions	0.00
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses	500.00
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses	0.00
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits	0.00
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains	0.00
Less Tax Adjustment - Capital Works Expenditure (D1)	5,570.00
Less Tax Losses Deducted	0.00
Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding	(0.11)
Taxable Income	12,822.00
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	1,923.30
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation	Amount
Total Available Profit	36,626.77
Franking Credits	0.00
TFN Credits	0.00
Foreign Credits	0.00
FRW Credits	0.00
Total	36,626.77
Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation	Amount
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	1,923.30
Member Specific Income Tax	(3,086.21)
Total Income Tax Expense Allocation	(1,162.91)



Final Segment 1 from 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

_			
Pool Name	Unsegregated Pool		
Total P	rofit		Amount
	Income		88,724.03
	Less Expense		31,522.58
	Total Profit		57,201.45
Create	Entries Summary		Amount
	Fund Tax Rate		15.00 %
	Total Profit		57,201.45
	Less Permanent Differences		39,309.34
	Less Timing Differences		0.00
	Less Exempt Pension Income		0.00
	Less Other Non Taxable Income		0.00
	Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses		500.00
	Add Other Non Deductible Expenses		0.00
	Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Cred	its	0.00
	Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains		0.00
	Less Tax Losses Deducted		0.00
	Add Taxable Income Adjustment		(5,570.11)
	Taxable Income		12,822.00
	Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss		1,923.30
Membe	r Weighted Balance Summary	Weighting%	Amount
	Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAR00001A)	83.60	381,670.73
	Rachel Harper(HARRAC00001A)	16.40	74,868.45
Profit/(I	Loss) Available for Allocation		
	Total Available Profit		36,626.77
	Franking Credits		0.00
	TFN Credits		0.00
	FRW Credits		0.00
	Total		36,626.77
Allo	ocation to Members	Weighting%	Amount
	Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAR00001A)	83.60	30,619.98
	Rachel Harper(HARRAC00001A)	16.40	6,006.79
Accum	ulation Weighted Balance Summary	Weighting%	Amount
	Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAR00001A)	83.60	381,670.73
	Rachel Harper(HARRAC00001A)	16.40	74,868.45
Income	Tax Expense Available for Allocation		Amount
	Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss		1,923.30
	Member Specific Income Tax		(3,086.21)
	Total Income Tax Expense Allocation		(1,162.91)
Allo	ocation to Members	Weighting%	Amount
	Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAR00001A)	83.60	(972.19)

Allocation to Members	Members
-----------------------	---------

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

Daryle Shane Swarz (SWADAR00001A)

Member Balance				
01/07/2022	50010	Opening Balance	371,560.41	371,560.41
28/07/2022	52420	Contributions	1,537.30	1,423.58
28/07/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(230.60)	(213.54)
31/08/2022	52420	Contributions	1,537.30	1,280.38
31/08/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(230.60)	(192.06)
29/09/2022	52420	Contributions	3,118.33	2,349.43
29/09/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(467.75)	(352.41)
31/10/2022	52420	Contributions	2,328.26	1,550.05
31/10/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(349.24)	(232.51)
14/11/2022	52420	Contributions	1,677.05	1,052.18
14/11/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(251.56)	(157.83)
25/11/2022	52420	Contributions	1,677.05	1,001.64
25/11/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(251.56)	(150.25)
20/01/2023	52420	Contributions	1,677.05	744.33
20/01/2023	53800	Contributions Tax	(251.56)	(111.65)
25/01/2023	52420	Contributions	1,677.05	721.36
25/01/2023	53800	Contributions Tax	(251.56)	(108.21)
08/03/2023	52420	Contributions	1,961.57	618.03
08/03/2023	53800	Contributions Tax	(294.24)	(92.71)
13/03/2023	52420	Contributions	1,733.95	522.56
13/03/2023	53800	Contributions Tax	(260.09)	(78.38)
31/03/2023	52420	Contributions	2,653.76	668.89
31/03/2023	53800	Contributions Tax	(398.06)	(100.33)
24/04/2023	53920	Life Insurance Premiums	(2,050.65)	(382.04)
04/05/2023	52420	Contributions	1,877.68	298.37
04/05/2023	53800	Contributions Tax	(281.65)	(44.76)
09/06/2023	52420	Contributions	1,877.68	113.18
09/06/2023	53800	Contributions Tax	(281.65)	(16.98)
		Total Amount (Weighted)		381,670.73

Rachel Harper (HARRAC00001A)

Member Balance	2			
01/07/2022	50010	Opening Balance	75,425.03	75,425.03
17/04/2023	53920	Life Insurance Premiums	(2,708.70)	(556.58)
		Total Amount (Weighted)		74,868.45

Calculation of Net Capital Gains

	Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool	0.00
	Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables	0.00
	Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments	0.00
	Realised Notional gains	0.00
	Carried forward losses from prior years	0.00
	Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool	0.00
	Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables	0.00
	Total CGT Discount Applied	0.00
	Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)	0.00
	CGT allocated in prior segments	0.00
	Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools	
	Capital Gain Proportion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%	0.00
Foreign T	Fax Offset Calculations	
Segn	nent 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023	
	Claimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool	0.00
	Claimable FTO	0.00
Total	Claimable Foreign Credits for the Year	0.00
Forei	gn Tax Offset (Label C1)	0.00
Appli	ed/Claimed FTO	0.00
Alloc	ations of Foreign Tax Offset to Members	
	Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAR00001A) - 100.00 %	0.00
	Rachel Harper(HARRAC00001A) - 0.00 %	0.00
	Total Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members	0.00

Calculation of Outstanding Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements